
Pos

1

2

3

4

No.

14

128

53

509

PIC

1

1

2

1

Name

Thomas  V.H. Vail Jr

Shea Brown

Brad Babb

J.J. Rodman Jr.

Class

13EP

1FP

1FP

1PW

Best Tm

2:50.010

2:52.789

2:52.622

3:38.170

Laps

7

7

7

6

Year

1960

1974

1966

1939

Make

Alfa Romeo

Fiat

Sunbeam

Ford

Model

Giulia Sprint

128

Alpine

Sprintcar

Color

Red

White/Blue

Yellow

Red

Hometown

Cleveland OH

Myrtle Beach SC

Whitehouse OH

Glenshaw PA

Sorted on Laps

Announcements

Rain Race

Printed: 6/28/2015 9:31:26 AM

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  JCH Services

Margin of Victory

9.144

Avg. Speed

49.121

Best Lap Tm

2:50.010

Best Speed

50.821

Best Lap by

14 - Thomas  V.H. Vail Jr

SVRA Vintage Grand Prix of Mid Ohio

Group  1

Race 2

Race (15:00 and 1 Laps) started at 9:08:33

Mid-Ohio Sports Car Course 2.400 Miles

6/28/2015 09:00 AM


